
Modules Blocks Week Start of block End of Block

wk 0

Fall Module

Block 1
Resuscitation wk 1 to wk 4 Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Wednesday, August 24, 2022

Block 2
Cardiovascular wk5 to wk 8 Wednesday, August 31, 2022 Wednesday, September 21, 2022

Block 3
Respiratory

wk 9 to wk 12 Wednesday, September 28, 2022 Wednesday, October 19, 2022

Workshop1 Day1 Monday, October 3, 2022

Workshop 1 Day 2 Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Block 4
Trauma wk 13 to wk 16 Wednesday, October 26, 2022 Wednesday, November 16, 2022

Module review wk 17 Wednesday, November 23, 2022

Workshop 2 Day 1 Monday, November 28, 2022

Workshop 2 Day 1 Tuesday, November 29, 2022

End of  Fall Module Test wk 18 Wednesday, November 30, 2022

Winter Module

Block 5
Eye / ENT
Skin / MSK wk 19 to wk 22 Wednesday, December 7, 2022 Wednesday, January 4, 2023

Block 6
Acute surgical emergencies / 

Urogenital wk 23 to wk 26 Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Wednesday, February 1, 2023

Block 7
Liver / GI

CNS wk 27 to wk 30 Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Module review wk 31 Wednesday, March 8, 2023

Workshop3 Day 1 Monday, March 13, 2023

WOrkshop 3 Day 2 Tuesday, March 14, 2023

End of  Winter Module Test wk 32 Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Spring Module

Block 8
Toxicology

ID wk 33 to wk 36 Wednesday, March 29, 2023 Wednesday, April 19, 2023
Block 8

SKIN
Heme/Onc wk 37 to wk 40 Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Wednesday, May 24, 2023

Block 9
Neonatal EM

and Endocrinology wk 41 to wk 45 Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Wednesday, June 21, 2023
Block 11 PCM wk 46 Wednesday, May 17, 2023 Wednesday, June 7, 2023

Module review wk 47 Saturday, July 15, 2023

Workshop 4 Day 1 Thursday, July 27, 2023

Workshop 4 Day 2 Friday, July 28, 2023

End of  Summer Module Test wk 48 Saturday, July 29, 2023


